Meeting Date:
Sponsor(s):
Type:

Title:

Committee(s) Assignment:

ciyoroncazo | IHIIMNINNIL

Or2011-204

Office of the City Clerk

Document Tracking Sheet

2/9/2011
Rice (36)
Order

Traffic sign(s)/signal(s) at W. Belden Ave. and N. Rutherford
Ave. - Two-Way Stop

Committee on Traffic Control and Safety



TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN AND/OR SIGNALS

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Transportation is hereby authorized and
directed to erect traffic warning signs on the following streets of the types specified:

WARD

10
10
18
25
25
26
31
36

36

TYPE OF SIGN AND/OR SIGNALS AND LOCATION:

Four-Way Stop signs, At the intersection of 101% and S. Avenue
“M" -- 10-01767867 - POr2010-929;

Four-Way Stop signs, At the intersection of 102™ and S. Avenue
"M" -- 10-01767885 - POr2010-930;

Two-Way Stop signs, Stopping W. 77" Street for S. Troy Street
-- 10-01768830 - POr2010-942;

Stop sign, Stopping westbound traffic on W. Arthington at S.
Aberdeen Street - Or2011-37;

Stop sign, Stopping westbound traffic on W. Polk Street at S.
Miller Street - Or2011-39;

All-Way Stop signs, N. Central Park Avenue at W. Lemoyne
Avenue -- 10-01558373 - POr2010-823;

All-Way stop signs, N. Tribp Avenue and W. Fletcher Street
-- 10-01772659 - POr2010-938;

All-Way Stop signs, N. Criole Avenue and W. School Street
-- 10-01566940 - POr2010-783;

Two-Way Stop signs, Stopping westbound W. Belden Avenue and _
stopping southbound N. Rutherford Avenue;




