

City of Chicago



Or2011-204

Office of the City Clerk Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date: 2/9/2011

Sponsor(s): Rice (36)

Type: Order

Title: Traffic sign(s)/signal(s) at W. Belden Ave. and N. Rutherford

Ave. - Two-Way Stop

Committee(s) Assignment: Committee on Traffic Control and Safety

TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN AND/OR SIGNALS

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Transportation is hereby authorized and directed to erect traffic warning signs on the following streets of the types specified:

WARD	TYPE OF SIGN AND/OR SIGNALS AND LOCATION:
. 10	Four-Way Stop signs, At the intersection of 101st and S. Avenue "M" 10-01767867 - POr2010-929;
10	Four-Way Stop signs, At the intersection of 102 nd and S. Avenue "M" 10-01767885 - POr2010-930;
18	Two-Way Stop signs, Stopping W. 77 th Street for S. Troy Street 10-01768830 - POr2010-942;
25	Stop sign, Stopping westbound traffic on W. Arthington at S. Aberdeen Street - Or2011-37;
25	Stop sign, Stopping westbound traffic on W. Polk Street at S. Miller Street - Or2011-39;
26	All-Way Stop signs, N. Central Park Avenue at W. Lemoyne Avenue 10-01558373 - POr2010-823;
31	All-Way stop signs, N. Tripp Avenue and W. Fletcher Street 10-01772659 - POr2010-938;
36	All-Way Stop signs, N. Oriole Avenue and W. School Street 10-01566940 - POr2010-783;
36	Two-Way Stop signs, Stopping westbound W. Belden Avenue and stopping southbound N. Rutherford Avenue;

......